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Pl Name Time

Brown  (48)
1(62) 2(220) 3(31) 4(66) 5(34) 6(225) 7(219) 8(49) 9(58) 10(32) 11(36) 12(68) 13(47) 14(44) 15(39) 16(38) 17(40) 18(215) 19(203) 20(205) 21(210) 22(218) 23(42)

24(63) 25(208) 26(55) Finish

1 Harrison McCartney 1:01:44 0:59 2:15 3:28 4:59 6:43 11:35 15:41 17:23 19:14 21:11 23:31 28:31 30:15 33:27 35:31 37:24 38:24 42:53 47:07 48:09 52:08 54:39 55:40
OUOC 0:59 1:16 1:13 1:31 1:44 4:52 4:06 1:42 1:51 1:57 2:20 5:00 1:44 3:12 2:04 1:53 1:00 4:29 4:14 1:02 3:59 2:31 1:01

56:31 58:45 1:01:09 1:01:44
0:51 2:14 2:24 0:35

2 Adam Potter 1:03:12 0:59 2:21 3:27 5:23 7:15 12:25 16:35 18:08 20:26 21:33 24:11 29:59 31:52 34:35 36:44 37:58 39:11 44:26 48:57 50:07 53:50 56:19 57:04
BOK 0:59 1:22 1:06 1:56 1:52 5:10 4:10 1:33 2:18 1:07 2:38 5:48 1:53 2:43 2:09 1:14 1:13 5:15 4:31 1:10 3:43 2:29 0:45

58:00 1:00:02 1:02:35 1:03:12
0:56 2:02 2:33 0:37

3 Ben Mitchell 1:04:56 1:12 2:39 4:03 6:00 8:00 13:12 17:16 18:49 21:30 23:59 26:46 32:30 34:15 36:39 38:57 40:15 41:25 46:03 50:21 51:32 56:05 58:32 59:17
SBOC 1:12 1:27 1:24 1:57 2:00 5:12 4:04 1:33 2:41 2:29 2:47 5:44 1:45 2:24 2:18 1:18 1:10 4:38 4:18 1:11 4:33 2:27 0:45

1:00:09 1:02:07 1:04:18 1:04:56
0:52 1:58 2:11 0:38

4 Ben Chesters 1:06:11 1:04 2:34 4:09 6:32 8:28 13:51 18:10 19:39 21:41 22:48 25:41 30:56 33:03 36:13 38:30 40:31 41:53 46:56 51:56 53:02 57:10 59:40 1:00:31
DEVON 1:04 1:30 1:35 2:23 1:56 5:23 4:19 1:29 2:02 1:07 2:53 5:15 2:07 3:10 2:17 2:01 1:22 5:03 5:00 1:06 4:08 2:30 0:51

1:01:24 1:03:10 1:05:42 1:06:11
0:53 1:46 2:32 0:29

5 Richard Purkis 1:07:42 1:05 2:29 3:59 6:26 8:21 14:20 18:26 20:03 22:38 23:31 26:22 31:59 33:54 36:32 39:43 41:01 42:24 47:33 52:42 53:57 58:14 1:00:54 1:01:43
NGOC 1:05 1:24 1:30 2:27 1:55 5:59 4:06 1:37 2:35 0:53 2:51 5:37 1:55 2:38 3:11 1:18 1:23 5:09 5:09 1:15 4:17 2:40 0:49

1:02:56 1:04:53 1:07:06 1:07:42
1:13 1:57 2:13 0:36

6 Eddie Narbett 1:08:45 1:09 2:34 3:59 6:04 8:00 13:36 17:55 21:24 23:56 25:14 28:25 35:38 37:34 40:34 43:03 44:18 45:23 50:39 55:19 56:19 1:00:20 1:02:28 1:03:04
KSODA 1:09 1:25 1:25 2:05 1:56 5:36 4:19 3:29 2:32 1:18 3:11 7:13 1:56 3:00 2:29 1:15 1:05 5:16 4:40 1:00 4:01 2:08 0:36

1:04:05 1:05:50 1:08:12 1:08:45
1:01 1:45 2:22 0:33

7 Ed Nicholas 1:09:32 1:15 2:33 3:56 5:47 7:50 14:14 18:45 20:31 23:07 25:13 27:47 33:46 35:52 38:38 40:58 42:14 43:32 49:26 54:14 55:20 1:00:04 1:02:27 1:03:22
AROS 1:15 1:18 1:23 1:51 2:03 6:24 4:31 1:46 2:36 2:06 2:34 5:59 2:06 2:46 2:20 1:16 1:18 5:54 4:48 1:06 4:44 2:23 0:55

1:04:12 1:06:12 1:08:51 1:09:32
0:50 2:00 2:39 0:41

8 Matthew Whipple 1:10:10 1:20 2:49 4:24 6:14 8:05 13:53 17:47 19:25 21:40 22:33 25:16 30:56 32:58 35:48 39:28 40:34 41:54 47:13 52:22 54:21 1:00:14 1:02:47 1:03:41
BOK 1:20 1:29 1:35 1:50 1:51 5:48 3:54 1:38 2:15 0:53 2:43 5:40 2:02 2:50 3:40 1:06 1:20 5:19 5:09 1:59 5:53 2:33 0:54

1:04:43 1:06:44 1:09:27 1:10:10
1:02 2:01 2:43 0:43

9 Clive Hallett 1:10:21 1:14 2:46 4:05 6:13 8:14 15:10 20:11 21:50 24:09 25:14 28:31 34:05 36:04 39:26 41:50 43:05 44:22 49:46 55:25 56:46 1:01:06 1:03:21 1:04:21
BOK 1:14 1:32 1:19 2:08 2:01 6:56 5:01 1:39 2:19 1:05 3:17 5:34 1:59 3:22 2:24 1:15 1:17 5:24 5:39 1:21 4:20 2:15 1:00

1:05:23 1:07:18 1:09:43 1:10:21
1:02 1:55 2:25 0:38

10 Nigel Bunn 1:12:24 1:02 2:36 4:01 5:44 8:38 15:10 20:37 22:16 24:30 25:38 28:52 35:33 37:53 40:59 43:17 44:26 45:43 50:55 56:43 57:42 1:02:11 1:04:45 1:05:40
TVOC 1:02 1:34 1:25 1:43 2:54 6:32 5:27 1:39 2:14 1:08 3:14 6:41 2:20 3:06 2:18 1:09 1:17 5:12 5:48 0:59 4:29 2:34 0:55

1:06:44 1:08:57 1:11:44 1:12:24
1:04 2:13 2:47 0:40

11 Jan Travnicek 1:13:34 1:16 2:57 4:25 6:26 8:24 14:10 18:44 20:17 22:47 24:01 27:19 34:45 37:02 40:22 43:12 44:32 46:02 51:46 57:08 58:14 1:03:40 1:06:42 1:07:33
TVOC 1:16 1:41 1:28 2:01 1:58 5:46 4:34 1:33 2:30 1:14 3:18 7:26 2:17 3:20 2:50 1:20 1:30 5:44 5:22 1:06 5:26 3:02 0:51

1:08:29 1:10:22 1:12:57 1:13:34
0:56 1:53 2:35 0:37

12 Rowan Capper 1:15:35 1:16 3:21 4:49 7:04 9:05 15:00 20:24 22:09 24:48 26:26 29:58 35:57 38:04 41:09 43:41 45:38 47:14 54:11 1:00:01 1:01:07 1:05:22 1:07:59 1:08:46
OUOC 1:16 2:05 1:28 2:15 2:01 5:55 5:24 1:45 2:39 1:38 3:32 5:59 2:07 3:05 2:32 1:57 1:36 6:57 5:50 1:06 4:15 2:37 0:47

1:09:55 1:12:01 1:14:59 1:15:35
1:09 2:06 2:58 0:36

13 Jason Howell 1:16:44 1:23 3:07 4:36 6:31 8:41 14:29 19:16 21:22 23:44 25:00 28:30 35:30 37:37 41:14 43:48 45:18 46:35 52:24 59:16 1:00:25 1:05:27 1:08:30 1:09:23
HOC 1:23 1:44 1:29 1:55 2:10 5:48 4:47 2:06 2:22 1:16 3:30 7:00 2:07 3:37 2:34 1:30 1:17 5:49 6:52 1:09 5:02 3:03 0:53

1:10:29 1:12:48 1:15:57 1:16:44
1:06 2:19 3:09 0:47
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Pl Name Time

Brown  (48) (cont.)

1(62) 2(220) 3(31) 4(66) 5(34) 6(225) 7(219) 8(49) 9(58) 10(32) 11(36) 12(68) 13(47) 14(44) 15(39) 16(38) 17(40) 18(215) 19(203) 20(205) 21(210) 22(218) 23(42)
24(63) 25(208) 26(55) Finish

14 Paul Murrin 1:19:30 1:32 3:10 5:05 10:11 12:54 19:05 25:10 27:12 30:25 31:49 36:43 43:47 45:54 48:48 51:00 52:17 53:32 59:25 1:04:07 1:05:13 1:09:52 1:12:42 1:13:28
NGOC 1:32 1:38 1:55 5:06 2:43 6:11 6:05 2:02 3:13 1:24 4:54 7:04 2:07 2:54 2:12 1:17 1:15 5:53 4:42 1:06 4:39 2:50 0:46

1:14:21 1:16:18 1:18:53 1:19:30
0:53 1:57 2:35 0:37

15 Rob Parkinson 1:24:09 1:44 3:28 5:18 7:42 10:11 17:03 22:05 24:11 28:09 29:23 32:42 39:55 42:27 45:35 48:42 50:17 51:33 57:23 1:02:46 1:04:12 1:12:19 1:15:16 1:16:15
DEVON 1:44 1:44 1:50 2:24 2:29 6:52 5:02 2:06 3:58 1:14 3:19 7:13 2:32 3:08 3:07 1:35 1:16 5:50 5:23 1:26 8:07 2:57 0:59

1:17:30 1:19:48 1:23:18 1:24:09
1:15 2:18 3:30 0:51

16 Tom Dobra 1:28:48 1:20 2:52 4:19 6:31 8:36 17:24 22:20 24:36 27:29 28:30 32:00 40:06 42:15 45:26 48:27 50:09 51:26 57:25 1:06:52 1:08:35 1:13:45 1:20:00 1:21:15
UBOC 1:20 1:32 1:27 2:12 2:05 8:48 4:56 2:16 2:53 1:01 3:30 8:06 2:09 3:11 3:01 1:42 1:17 5:59 9:27 1:43 5:10 6:15 1:15

1:22:22 1:24:57 1:28:06 1:28:48
1:07 2:35 3:09 0:42

17 Scott Johnson 1:30:12 1:50 3:34 5:04 7:16 9:59 16:15 21:53 24:14 26:54 28:13 32:31 40:31 43:46 47:28 52:37 54:01 55:22 1:02:16 1:09:02 1:10:19 1:17:04 1:20:18 1:22:03
NGOC 1:50 1:44 1:30 2:12 2:43 6:16 5:38 2:21 2:40 1:19 4:18 8:00 3:15 3:42 5:09 1:24 1:21 6:54 6:46 1:17 6:45 3:14 1:45

1:23:39 1:26:09 1:29:43 1:30:12
1:36 2:30 3:34 0:29

18 Neville Baker 1:31:23 1:39 4:42 6:54 9:50 12:10 19:42 25:36 27:42 30:28 31:44 35:44 43:32 46:15 49:30 52:42 54:31 56:19 1:02:59 1:09:35 1:11:08 1:17:01 1:21:50 1:23:13
TVOC 1:39 3:03 2:12 2:56 2:20 7:32 5:54 2:06 2:46 1:16 4:00 7:48 2:43 3:15 3:12 1:49 1:48 6:40 6:36 1:33 5:53 4:49 1:23

1:24:41 1:27:25 1:30:27 1:31:23
1:28 2:44 3:02 0:56

19 Jeremy Tonge 1:31:56 1:35 3:23 5:15 8:06 10:30 18:25 24:16 26:47 29:24 31:02 35:17 43:33 46:06 49:41 54:37 56:24 57:51 1:04:25 1:11:40 1:13:05 1:19:33 1:22:28 1:23:23
BOK 1:35 1:48 1:52 2:51 2:24 7:55 5:51 2:31 2:37 1:38 4:15 8:16 2:33 3:35 4:56 1:47 1:27 6:34 7:15 1:25 6:28 2:55 0:55

1:25:02 1:27:53 1:31:03 1:31:56
1:39 2:51 3:10 0:53

20 Matthew Owen 1:33:10 1:24 3:13 6:01 8:28 10:59 17:07 22:26 24:15 27:52 29:00 32:49 40:12 42:49 46:08 49:10 54:27 56:19 1:03:55 1:10:33 1:12:05 1:18:07 1:22:01 1:23:14
BOK 1:24 1:49 2:48 2:27 2:31 6:08 5:19 1:49 3:37 1:08 3:49 7:23 2:37 3:19 3:02 5:17 1:52 7:36 6:38 1:32 6:02 3:54 1:13

1:24:54 1:28:02 1:32:09 1:33:10
1:40 3:08 4:07 1:01

21 Richard Cronin 1:34:04 1:24 3:14 4:57 7:44 10:01 19:18 24:51 27:13 30:12 31:23 36:36 46:19 48:49 51:52 55:53 57:54 59:28 1:06:13 1:11:42 1:13:03 1:20:08 1:24:01 1:25:41
NGOC 1:24 1:50 1:43 2:47 2:17 9:17 5:33 2:22 2:59 1:11 5:13 9:43 2:30 3:03 4:01 2:01 1:34 6:45 5:29 1:21 7:05 3:53 1:40

1:26:51 1:30:06 1:33:17 1:34:04
1:10 3:15 3:11 0:47

22 Christophe Pige 1:35:41 1:51 3:46 5:49 8:35 11:19 18:25 24:52 27:12 30:22 31:53 35:40 43:46 48:51 52:39 55:53 57:24 58:47 1:05:46 1:14:02 1:15:52 1:22:52 1:25:49 1:26:57
NGOC 1:51 1:55 2:03 2:46 2:44 7:06 6:27 2:20 3:10 1:31 3:47 8:06 5:05 3:48 3:14 1:31 1:23 6:59 8:16 1:50 7:00 2:57 1:08

1:28:33 1:31:06 1:34:57 1:35:41
1:36 2:33 3:51 0:44

23 Caroline Craig 1:36:08 1:27 3:15 4:55 8:19 10:44 17:09 22:58 25:16 32:09 36:48 41:20 48:24 50:58 56:33 59:33 1:01:20 1:03:00 1:09:30 1:16:13 1:19:09 1:24:35 1:27:58 1:29:01
NGOC 1:27 1:48 1:40 3:24 2:25 6:25 5:49 2:18 6:53 4:39 4:32 7:04 2:34 5:35 3:00 1:47 1:40 6:30 6:43 2:56 5:26 3:23 1:03

1:30:09 1:32:20 1:35:29 1:36:08
1:08 2:11 3:09 0:39

24 Michelle Spillar 1:36:33 1:23 3:27 5:32 7:50 10:45 18:06 24:38 26:40 29:28 31:22 35:37 43:50 46:47 50:41 54:07 55:48 57:37 1:06:15 1:14:36 1:15:59 1:22:03 1:26:28 1:27:34
WIM 1:23 2:04 2:05 2:18 2:55 7:21 6:32 2:02 2:48 1:54 4:15 8:13 2:57 3:54 3:26 1:41 1:49 8:38 8:21 1:23 6:04 4:25 1:06

1:29:12 1:32:01 1:35:38 1:36:33
1:38 2:49 3:37 0:55

25 Adam Hampshire 1:41:49 1:53 3:45 5:57 8:26 11:00 19:55 26:41 31:35 36:30 38:42 44:02 52:08 54:15 57:35 1:00:35 1:03:45 1:05:17 1:13:03 1:19:31 1:21:06 1:27:05 1:31:10 1:32:19
BOK 1:53 1:52 2:12 2:29 2:34 8:55 6:46 4:54 4:55 2:12 5:20 8:06 2:07 3:20 3:00 3:10 1:32 7:46 6:28 1:35 5:59 4:05 1:09

1:34:05 1:37:20 1:40:52 1:41:49 1:41:35
1:46 3:15 3:32 0:57 *50

26 Christopher Kelsey 1:42:36 1:25 5:10 6:42 10:01 12:33 21:00 26:49 28:41 35:24 36:53 42:12 51:13 54:06 57:42 1:04:22 1:06:15 1:07:32 1:15:31 1:22:11 1:23:46 1:29:13 1:32:39 1:35:01
BOK 1:25 3:45 1:32 3:19 2:32 8:27 5:49 1:52 6:43 1:29 5:19 9:01 2:53 3:36 6:40 1:53 1:17 7:59 6:40 1:35 5:27 3:26 2:22

1:36:10 1:38:36 1:41:54 1:42:36
1:09 2:26 3:18 0:42
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Pl Name Time

Brown  (48) (cont.)

1(62) 2(220) 3(31) 4(66) 5(34) 6(225) 7(219) 8(49) 9(58) 10(32) 11(36) 12(68) 13(47) 14(44) 15(39) 16(38) 17(40) 18(215) 19(203) 20(205) 21(210) 22(218) 23(42)
24(63) 25(208) 26(55) Finish

27 James Wilkinson 1:43:16 1:26 3:30 5:56 9:37 12:30 22:15 28:00 30:19 33:29 34:51 38:35 47:54 51:15 59:51 1:03:11 1:04:53 1:06:27 1:13:52 1:20:54 1:22:24 1:28:54 1:33:03 1:34:24
BKO 1:26 2:04 2:26 3:41 2:53 9:45 5:45 2:19 3:10 1:22 3:44 9:19 3:21 8:36 3:20 1:42 1:34 7:25 7:02 1:30 6:30 4:09 1:21

1:36:07 1:38:56 1:42:38 1:43:16
1:43 2:49 3:42 0:38

28 Scott Bailey 1:45:16 1:38 3:47 5:37 8:02 11:23 20:43 27:17 30:29 34:09 35:58 41:23 49:37 52:43 56:44 1:00:13 1:02:26 1:04:25 1:12:47 1:19:59 1:21:44 1:28:15 1:32:38 1:35:23
BOK 1:38 2:09 1:50 2:25 3:21 9:20 6:34 3:12 3:40 1:49 5:25 8:14 3:06 4:01 3:29 2:13 1:59 8:22 7:12 1:45 6:31 4:23 2:45

1:36:46 1:39:53 1:44:27 1:45:16
1:23 3:07 4:34 0:49

29 Andy Wilson 1:45:39 1:35 3:46 5:40 10:20 12:55 20:48 27:32 30:31 33:45 34:59 41:00 51:42 54:38 58:29 1:02:43 1:04:34 1:06:41 1:13:50 1:21:28 1:23:16 1:29:54 1:33:24 1:35:13
IND 1:35 2:11 1:54 4:40 2:35 7:53 6:44 2:59 3:14 1:14 6:01 10:42 2:56 3:51 4:14 1:51 2:07 7:09 7:38 1:48 6:38 3:30 1:49

1:36:48 1:40:19 1:44:42 1:45:39
1:35 3:31 4:23 0:57

30 Judith Austerberry 1:46:43 1:45 5:10 7:14 9:50 12:23 21:25 28:26 31:33 36:23 38:02 44:57 53:26 56:43 1:00:23 1:04:34 1:06:36 1:08:18 1:15:55 1:22:19 1:25:02 1:31:19 1:35:01 1:37:15
NGOC 1:45 3:25 2:04 2:36 2:33 9:02 7:01 3:07 4:50 1:39 6:55 8:29 3:17 3:40 4:11 2:02 1:42 7:37 6:24 2:43 6:17 3:42 2:14

1:38:45 1:41:45 1:45:55 1:46:43
1:30 3:00 4:10 0:48

31 Andy Rimes 1:46:47 1:42 3:57 6:08 9:02 12:10 22:00 28:56 31:12 36:04 37:40 42:25 53:51 56:56 1:01:01 1:05:12 1:07:11 1:08:37 1:17:02 1:25:19 1:27:06 1:32:58 1:36:31 1:37:57
QO 1:42 2:15 2:11 2:54 3:08 9:50 6:56 2:16 4:52 1:36 4:45 11:26 3:05 4:05 4:11 1:59 1:26 8:25 8:17 1:47 5:52 3:33 1:26

1:39:22 1:42:19 1:45:56 1:46:47
1:25 2:57 3:37 0:51

32 Ben Arkell 1:47:45 1:16 3:07 4:38 6:59 9:41 19:29 30:46 32:30 35:20 36:31 41:26 50:09 54:24 57:39 1:02:00 1:03:56 1:05:12 1:12:03 1:18:37 1:21:20 1:31:58 1:35:38 1:38:58
IND 1:16 1:51 1:31 2:21 2:42 9:48 11:17 1:44 2:50 1:11 4:55 8:43 4:15 3:15 4:21 1:56 1:16 6:51 6:34 2:43 10:38 3:40 3:20

1:40:31 1:43:41 1:47:11 1:47:45
1:33 3:10 3:30 0:34

33 Phil Newall 1:47:59 1:22 3:32 6:15 9:37 12:29 21:44 28:16 31:11 34:50 36:26 40:51 49:45 53:03 57:22 1:01:04 1:02:56 1:04:38 1:12:29 1:21:02 1:24:19 1:30:44 1:34:00 1:37:19
KERNO 1:22 2:10 2:43 3:22 2:52 9:15 6:32 2:55 3:39 1:36 4:25 8:54 3:18 4:19 3:42 1:52 1:42 7:51 8:33 3:17 6:25 3:16 3:19

1:38:46 1:42:46 1:47:07 1:47:59
1:27 4:00 4:21 0:52

34 Jeff Pakes 1:48:24 1:52 4:15 6:24 9:10 12:09 21:10 30:05 32:59 36:28 37:57 43:45 53:41 57:09 1:02:18 1:06:08 1:08:16 1:09:55 1:19:34 1:26:58 1:28:41 1:35:20 1:38:48 1:39:56
QO 1:52 2:23 2:09 2:46 2:59 9:01 8:55 2:54 3:29 1:29 5:48 9:56 3:28 5:09 3:50 2:08 1:39 9:39 7:24 1:43 6:39 3:28 1:08

1:41:30 1:44:18 1:47:36 1:48:24
1:34 2:48 3:18 0:48

35 Charles Daniel 1:49:20 1:23 3:23 5:07 11:53 14:34 22:11 29:04 32:08 37:59 40:12 45:20 53:44 57:05 1:00:08 1:04:45 1:06:29 1:07:57 1:14:20 1:22:09 1:24:21 1:34:37 1:38:25 1:39:32
BOK 1:23 2:00 1:44 6:46 2:41 7:37 6:53 3:04 5:51 2:13 5:08 8:24 3:21 3:03 4:37 1:44 1:28 6:23 7:49 2:12 10:16 3:48 1:07

1:41:11 1:44:23 1:48:20 1:49:20
1:39 3:12 3:57 1:00

36 Duncan Innes 1:50:24 1:41 5:41 7:37 10:11 13:05 21:38 28:09 31:18 35:02 36:36 41:56 51:14 54:28 58:18 1:02:59 1:04:52 1:06:37 1:15:22 1:22:40 1:24:13 1:33:45 1:37:22 1:38:21
SWOC 1:41 4:00 1:56 2:34 2:54 8:33 6:31 3:09 3:44 1:34 5:20 9:18 3:14 3:50 4:41 1:53 1:45 8:45 7:18 1:33 9:32 3:37 0:59

1:39:51 1:44:53 1:49:25 1:50:24
1:30 5:02 4:32 0:59

37 Christine Farr 1:52:36 2:09 4:29 7:04 10:10 13:38 25:45 32:20 35:14 44:08 46:05 51:03 59:29 1:02:30 1:06:27 1:10:31 1:12:49 1:14:19 1:21:38 1:28:58 1:30:39 1:37:12 1:41:12 1:42:25
SWOC 2:09 2:20 2:35 3:06 3:28 12:07 6:35 2:54 8:54 1:57 4:58 8:26 3:01 3:57 4:04 2:18 1:30 7:19 7:20 1:41 6:33 4:00 1:13

1:44:12 1:47:44 1:51:39 1:52:36 41:39
1:47 3:32 3:55 0:57 *32

38 Allan McCall 1:54:08 1:42 3:53 5:48 12:29 15:10 22:59 29:27 34:53 38:31 40:27 45:48 59:28 1:02:35 1:08:04 1:11:40 1:13:42 1:15:19 1:23:13 1:31:46 1:33:37 1:39:48 1:44:27 1:45:56
NGOC 1:42 2:11 1:55 6:41 2:41 7:49 6:28 5:26 3:38 1:56 5:21 13:40 3:07 5:29 3:36 2:02 1:37 7:54 8:33 1:51 6:11 4:39 1:29

1:47:30 1:50:21 1:53:28 1:54:08
1:34 2:51 3:07 0:40

39 Darrell Read 1:55:41 2:17 4:22 6:11 9:14 12:02 22:43 31:51 34:41 39:49 41:44 48:18 58:44 1:02:19 1:05:26 1:09:03 1:11:06 1:12:44 1:20:30 1:29:25 1:32:12 1:38:03 1:41:44 1:43:31
BOK 2:17 2:05 1:49 3:03 2:48 10:41 9:08 2:50 5:08 1:55 6:34 10:26 3:35 3:07 3:37 2:03 1:38 7:46 8:55 2:47 5:51 3:41 1:47

1:44:57 1:51:25 1:55:00 1:55:41
1:26 6:28 3:35 0:41
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Pl Name Time

Brown  (48) (cont.)

1(62) 2(220) 3(31) 4(66) 5(34) 6(225) 7(219) 8(49) 9(58) 10(32) 11(36) 12(68) 13(47) 14(44) 15(39) 16(38) 17(40) 18(215) 19(203) 20(205) 21(210) 22(218) 23(42)
24(63) 25(208) 26(55) Finish

40 Anders Johansson 1:58:18 2:43 4:29 7:49 10:31 13:08 21:56 28:53 33:15 36:45 38:12 42:59 52:33 55:38 1:00:02 1:03:57 1:06:05 1:07:58 1:15:56 1:25:04 1:27:22 1:40:39 1:45:14 1:48:03
NGOC 2:43 1:46 3:20 2:42 2:37 8:48 6:57 4:22 3:30 1:27 4:47 9:34 3:05 4:24 3:55 2:08 1:53 7:58 9:08 2:18 13:17 4:35 2:49

1:49:46 1:53:01 1:57:31 1:58:18
1:43 3:15 4:30 0:47

41 Brendan Healy 2:04:35 2:22 4:28 6:39 10:11 12:22 21:17 28:03 31:21 34:40 36:02 47:48 57:48 1:04:43 1:08:55 1:14:04 1:19:05 1:19:59 1:34:14 1:42:43 1:44:07 1:50:13 1:54:55 1:56:13
SBOC 2:22 2:06 2:11 3:32 2:11 8:55 6:46 3:18 3:19 1:22 11:46 10:00 6:55 4:12 5:09 5:01 0:54 14:15 8:29 1:24 6:06 4:42 1:18

1:57:44 2:00:19 2:03:43 2:04:35
1:31 2:35 3:24 0:52

42 Alan Brown 2:05:57 2:03 4:33 7:16 12:06 15:29 25:31 32:35 36:22 42:33 44:38 50:50 1:00:52 1:04:21 1:09:52 1:13:59 1:16:35 1:19:13 1:31:56 1:40:49 1:42:42 1:49:34 1:53:22 1:54:39
NGOC 2:03 2:30 2:43 4:50 3:23 10:02 7:04 3:47 6:11 2:05 6:12 10:02 3:29 5:31 4:07 2:36 2:38 12:43 8:53 1:53 6:52 3:48 1:17

1:56:23 1:59:49 2:04:58 2:05:57
1:44 3:26 5:09 0:59

43 Robert Hick 2:08:45 1:45 3:47 6:07 9:02 12:01 23:09 31:35 34:29 38:36 42:22 52:00 1:05:02 1:08:38 1:14:05 1:19:16 1:23:00 1:25:28 1:34:23 1:42:04 1:43:53 1:50:43 1:55:24 1:56:52
WSX 1:45 2:02 2:20 2:55 2:59 11:08 8:26 2:54 4:07 3:46 9:38 13:02 3:36 5:27 5:11 3:44 2:28 8:55 7:41 1:49 6:50 4:41 1:28

1:58:20 2:02:38 2:07:30 2:08:45
1:28 4:18 4:52 1:15

44 Paul Bryce 2:09:55 2:15 4:41 6:48 10:44 17:30 29:12 36:35 39:44 46:33 48:25 53:28 1:03:36 1:06:58 1:13:42 1:18:48 1:22:43 1:25:07 1:36:04 1:43:17 1:44:56 1:51:46 1:56:17 1:58:45
NGOC 2:15 2:26 2:07 3:56 6:46 11:42 7:23 3:09 6:49 1:52 5:03 10:08 3:22 6:44 5:06 3:55 2:24 10:57 7:13 1:39 6:50 4:31 2:28

2:00:23 2:04:30 2:08:51 2:09:55
1:38 4:07 4:21 1:04

Mathieu McGuire dnf 1:22 3:25 5:24 8:19 11:01 19:15 25:30 27:47 30:35 32:37 37:34 46:56 50:51 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SLOW 1:22 2:03 1:59 2:55 2:42 8:14 6:15 2:17 2:48 2:02 4:57 9:22 3:55

----- ----- -----

Doug Stimson dnf 1:45 3:38 5:26 9:39 12:41 20:23 26:50 30:27 36:37 41:02 45:33 54:23 57:19 1:00:48 1:13:38 1:15:32 1:17:06 1:24:49 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
NWO 1:45 1:53 1:48 4:13 3:02 7:42 6:27 3:37 6:10 4:25 4:31 8:50 2:56 3:29 12:50 1:54 1:34 7:43

----- ----- -----

Alan Honey dnf 2:31 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
BOK 2:31

----- ----- -----

nc Peter Suba 1:40:07 1:39 3:42 5:31 7:59 10:27 18:05 25:23 27:59 32:17 34:21 39:59 48:04 50:52 54:49 58:47 1:01:14 1:02:49 1:11:40 1:18:41 1:20:03 1:26:08 1:30:22 1:32:00
WSX 1:39 2:03 1:49 2:28 2:28 7:38 7:18 2:36 4:18 2:04 5:38 8:05 2:48 3:57 3:58 2:27 1:35 8:51 7:01 1:22 6:05 4:14 1:38

1:33:22 1:36:01 1:39:23 1:40:07
1:22 2:39 3:22 0:44

Blue  (78)
1(212) 2(60) 3(59) 4(221) 5(43) 6(58) 7(222) 8(38) 9(40) 10(47) 11(223) 12(224) 13(203) 14(205) 15(35) 16(66) 17(65) 18(55) Finish

1 David Bunn 48:41 2:56 4:50 6:02 7:13 12:12 15:24 17:17 22:57 24:15 25:18 27:13 32:19 34:21 35:43 41:33 42:30 46:06 48:05 48:41
TVOC 2:56 1:54 1:12 1:11 4:59 3:12 1:53 5:40 1:18 1:03 1:55 5:06 2:02 1:22 5:50 0:57 3:36 1:59 0:36

2 James Hargreaves 50:29 2:15 4:41 7:02 8:22 12:52 15:09 16:52 22:02 23:17 24:22 26:20 32:59 35:22 37:26 43:15 44:30 48:02 49:49 50:29
BOK 2:15 2:26 2:21 1:20 4:30 2:17 1:43 5:10 1:15 1:05 1:58 6:39 2:23 2:04 5:49 1:15 3:32 1:47 0:40

3 Andy Creber 52:00 2:50 5:05 6:45 7:54 13:03 15:28 17:22 23:39 25:01 26:04 28:13 34:48 36:39 37:46 44:09 45:16 49:02 51:18 52:00
NGOC 2:50 2:15 1:40 1:09 5:09 2:25 1:54 6:17 1:22 1:03 2:09 6:35 1:51 1:07 6:23 1:07 3:46 2:16 0:42

4 Jim Bailey 54:35 2:55 4:58 6:57 8:23 14:07 16:34 18:50 24:46 26:24 27:49 30:02 37:04 39:21 40:34 46:44 47:50 51:56 53:56 54:35
KSODA 2:55 2:03 1:59 1:26 5:44 2:27 2:16 5:56 1:38 1:25 2:13 7:02 2:17 1:13 6:10 1:06 4:06 2:00 0:39

5 Chloe Potter 54:43 2:28 4:34 5:59 7:42 13:18 15:34 17:41 23:59 25:19 26:48 28:57 36:49 38:52 40:27 46:36 48:02 52:05 54:00 54:43
BOK 2:28 2:06 1:25 1:43 5:36 2:16 2:07 6:18 1:20 1:29 2:09 7:52 2:03 1:35 6:09 1:26 4:03 1:55 0:43

6 James Clemence 57:18 2:42 4:56 6:27 7:50 13:21 15:34 17:55 24:12 25:52 27:11 29:30 35:22 37:29 42:46 48:49 50:13 54:22 56:28 57:18 57:02
SWOC 2:42 2:14 1:31 1:23 5:31 2:13 2:21 6:17 1:40 1:19 2:19 5:52 2:07 5:17 6:03 1:24 4:09 2:06 0:50 *50
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Pl Name Time

Blue  (78) (cont.)

1(212) 2(60) 3(59) 4(221) 5(43) 6(58) 7(222) 8(38) 9(40) 10(47) 11(223) 12(224) 13(203) 14(205) 15(35) 16(66) 17(65) 18(55) Finish

7 Peter Suba 57:35 2:52 4:50 6:45 8:06 15:12 17:26 19:47 25:46 27:20 28:41 30:57 38:33 40:41 42:31 49:14 50:41 54:44 56:50 57:35
WSX 2:52 1:58 1:55 1:21 7:06 2:14 2:21 5:59 1:34 1:21 2:16 7:36 2:08 1:50 6:43 1:27 4:03 2:06 0:45

8 John Simmons 59:05 2:53 6:17 8:39 9:59 15:22 18:12 20:33 26:50 28:14 29:46 32:12 38:31 40:58 42:18 48:55 50:21 55:11 58:13 59:05 58:52
BOK 2:53 3:24 2:22 1:20 5:23 2:50 2:21 6:17 1:24 1:32 2:26 6:19 2:27 1:20 6:37 1:26 4:50 3:02 0:52 *50

9 Nick Nourse 1:00:25 2:57 5:18 6:46 10:45 16:05 20:02 22:30 28:41 30:38 32:25 34:29 40:47 43:24 45:03 51:51 53:05 57:17 59:33 1:00:25
NWO 2:57 2:21 1:28 3:59 5:20 3:57 2:28 6:11 1:57 1:47 2:04 6:18 2:37 1:39 6:48 1:14 4:12 2:16 0:52

10 Dave Kingham 1:01:24 3:37 5:53 7:50 9:17 15:08 18:49 21:13 27:34 29:47 31:29 33:52 40:26 42:59 44:17 51:40 52:44 58:18 1:00:35 1:01:24
